DOOLEY TACKABERRY
Fire and Safety Equipment - Sales/Systems
–430–
G
E
N
E
R

Green/White (GW): Safety and first aid
Alternating Stripes
Ordering Information
Part No. Description (Specify Color)
HT200- 2” x 18 yds.
HT202- 3” x 18 yds.
HT204- 4” x 18 yds.
HT206- 2” x 36 yds.
HT208- 3” x 36 yds.
HT210- 4” x 36 yds.
Barricade Tape
Prevent accidents
by increasing visi-
bility of hazards with
non-adhesive, 4-mil
barricade tape.
Tapes are light-
weight, economical,
reusable polythelene, with a continuous repeat message
or warning. Standard roll size is 3” x 1000 ft.
Ordering Information
Part No. Legend Color
BT-5 Caution Caution Caution BK/YL
BT-7 Caution Construction Area BK/YL
BT-8 Caution Do No Enter BK/YL
BT-13 Caution Keep Out BK/YL
BT-14 Caution Men Working BK/YL
BT-31 Alternating-Stripes BK & YL
BT-31 Alternating-Stripes BK & RD
BT-49 Danger Danger Danger BK/RD
BT-50 Danger Do No Enter BK/RD
BT-55 Danger Keep Out BK/RD
Call us for other available standard or special legends.
Colors Available - Left Alternating Stripes
BY - Black/Yellow GW - Green/White
RW - Red/White WB - White/Blue
BW - Black/White OW - Orange/White
MY - Magenta/Yellow MYSY - Magenta/Yellow
w/Radiation Symbol
Colors Available - Solids Colors Available - Stripes
OR - Orange YL - Yellow BY - Black/Yellow
RD - Red BK - Black RW - Red/White
GN - Green BL - Blue BW - Black/White
OW - Orange/White
Vinyl Pipe Banding Tape
Highly visible, tough, pressure-sensitive 5-mil vinyl
tapes are perfect for color coding pipes. Available in
12 colors.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description (Specify Color)
SP704-1- 1” x 36 yds.
SP704-2- 2” x 36 yds.
SP704-4- 4” x 36 yds.
SP704-6- 6” x 36 yds.
Colors Available
RD - Red BR - Brown DB - Dark Blue
DG - Dark Green BK - Black LB - Light Blue
LN - Light Green YL - Yellow WT - White
GY - Grey OR - Orange PU - Purple
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –433–
TRAFFIC CONTROL CHAIN, POSTS, FENCING AND MIRRORS
The 41” posts provide sturdy support for barricading
chain. Two-color striped posts have alternating 4”
wide color bands and are available in reflective or
non-reflective. Use reflective posts for added visi-
bility at night or in low light areas to warn of poten-
tial hazards.
Warning Chain & Posts
Ordering Information
Chain
Part No. Description
78234 Yellow chain, 1/2” x 100 ft.
78238 Yellow chain, 2” x 100 ft.
78254 Alternating black / yellow chain, 2” x 100 ft.
Connecting Links - 36/pkg
78244 Yellow links, 1-1/2” size
78246 Yellow links, 2” size
Posts - Bases & Tops Included - 6/box
92119 Solid black posts
92121 Solid yellow posts
92123 Striped black & yellow posts
92125 Reflective striped black & yellow posts
Distance
Part No. Size Covered
PLX-13 13” dia. up to 12’
PLX-18 18” dia. up to 17’
PLX-26 26” dia. up to 24’
PLX-30 30” dia. up to 28’
PLX-36 36” dia. up to 35’
PLX-48* 48” dia. up to 44’
PLXR-13 13” dia. up to 12’
PLXR-18 18” dia. up to 17’
PLXR-26 26” dia. up to 24’
PLXR-30 30” dia. up to 28’
PLXR-36 36” dia. up to 35’
PLXR-48* 48” dia. up to 44’
Fred Silver/Bell Convex Acrylic
Mirrors
Provides wide angle vision of areas that
require frequent monitoring including blind

different rotary switch selectable sounds plus 4 additional sounds
that can be selected remotely by customer switch. Remote feature
requires RJ45-6 remote control cable. See chart below for details.
UL Listed for Class I, Groups C & D. Gasketed for outdoor applica-
tion.
Features Include:
• 117 db at 4 ft., 109 at 10 ft.
• 120 X 60 degree sound dispersion
• Weatherproof construction, fiberglass horn and cast aluminum
housing
• -55 to +85 degree C temperature range
• NEMA 4 Marine rating
14” wide x 6” tall x 17-1/2” long, 24 lbs.
Ordering Information
Part No. Voltage Amps
1002WEP-120 120 VAC 0.2
1002WEP-240 240 VAC 0.1
1002WEP-24 24 VDC 0.8
Accessories
Part No. Description
1001-WEP EP speaker w/o circuitry
RJ45-6 Remove control cable
1002-WEP-24 24 VDC
RJ45-6 Remote Control Cable Selections
Remote Control Operation Priority
Red Wire Yelp-Rapid Siren 1
Black Wire Two-Tone - Alternating 2

opening hand grip and a double row of rugged teeth to grip
almost any surface.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Wt. (lbs)
SAC-44 Folding chock for up to 44” tire diameter 19.9
SQCH-44 Folding chock holder - horizontal 4.7
Checkers® Wheel Chocks
Wheel chocks, specifically designed for use on fire equipment,
comply with NFPA 1901-1904 and meet SAE-J348 standard for up
to 44” wheel diameters. These tough, damage resistant
poly/urethane chocks are resistant to oils, fuels, and solvents, and
feature high strength aluminum base plates with posi-grip traction
cleats of aluminum or rubber. For added safety and convenience
each chock incorporates a molded carrying handle.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AT2514-AC-Y Chock with aluminum cleat, color yellow
AT2514-AC-R Chock with aluminum cleat, color red
AT2514-RP-Y Chock with rubber cleat, color yellow
AT2514-RP-R Chock with rubber cleat, color red
Mounting Brackets
AT2514VM Vertical bracket
AT2514HM Horizontal bracket
NFPA standards require wheel chocks to be mounted on fire apparatus before being placed into service.
Two Chocks must be mounted and readily accessible per NFPA 1901 (Section 7-2), 1902 (Section 7-2), and
1903 (Section 6-1). Four Chocks are required per NFPA 1904 (Section 6-2). 1991 Edition.
DOOLEY TACKABERRY